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Franklin County Middle School
2024 - 2025 Basketball (Boys JH)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Wed Nov 6 Milan Middle School SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Sat Nov 9 South Dearborn Middle School T TBD South Dearborn Middle School Away

Tue Nov 12 St. Michael School-Brookville SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Thu Nov 14 Lincoln Middle School SG 5:30 PM Lincoln High School Away

Tue Nov 19 St Lawrence School -
Lawrenceburg

SG 5:30 PM St Lawrence School - Lawrenceburg Away

Thu Nov 21 St. Michael School-Brookville SG 5:30 PM St Michael School Away

Mon Nov 25 Batesville Middle School SG 5:30 PM Batesville Middle School Away

Mon Dec 2 Union County Middle School SG 6:00 PM Union County Middle School Away

Tue Dec 3 Jac-Cen-Del High School SG 6:00 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Thu Dec 5 St. Louis School SG 6:00 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Mon Dec 9 Greendale Middle School SG 5:30 PM Greendale Middle School Away

Tue Dec 17 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

SG 5:30 PM Greensburg Community Jr High School Away

Wed Dec 18 Benjamin Rush Middle School SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Tue Jan 14 Sunman-Dearborn M.S. SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Wed Jan 15 South Dearborn Middle School SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Mon Jan 20 St Marys Catholic School SG 5:30 PM St Marys Catholic School Away

Wed Jan 22 Franklin County JH Boys B-Ball
(Connersville)

SG 5:30 PM Connersville Middle School Away


